
SCHWEPPES MIXERS
Schweppes 200ml

SPIRITS
Gordon’s Gin
No. 3 Gin
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky
Jim Beam Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Bacardi Rum
Mount Gay Rum
Small mixer
 
SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Sprite
Appletiser
Hildon Still / Sparkling

BOTTLED BEER
Stella Artois
Heineken
Old Speckled Hen Ale
Aspall Cyder
Aspall Isabel’s Berry 

  £2.20

25ml
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50

150ml
 

ml
500ml
275ml
500ml

ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
330ml 
330ml 

  

50ml
£7.50
£9.00
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£8.00

  £2.00

Bottle
£2.90
£3.00
£2.50

Bottle
£4.80
£5.00
£6.00
£4.80
£4.80

CHAMPAGNE
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Laurent-Perrier La Rosé
Laurent-Perrier Vintage 2007
Grand Siècle by Laurent-Perrier

WHITE WINE
Berry’s Chardonnay
Picpoul De Pinet
Falerio
Berry’s Pinot Grigio
Gavi Di Gavi
Pale Clouds Sauvignon Blanc
Chablis
Sancerre
St Véran

ROSÉ WINE
Côtes de Provence

RED WINE
Berry’s Merlot
Berry’s Good Ordinary Claret
Berry’s Shiraz
Pulenta Malbec
Rioja Crianza
Constantia Merlot
Berry’s Pomerol
Barolo
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir 

  

175ml
£8.50
£8.75
£9.00
£9.25
£9.50

£11.00
£11.50
£12.00
£14.00

175ml
£11.00

175ml
£8.50

£11.00

£16.00

125ml
£14.00
£16.00

250ml
£11.00
£11.25
£11.50
£12.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.50
£15.00
£19.00

250ml
£14.00

250ml
£11.00

£14.00

£22.00

Bottle
£69.00
£89.00

£100.00
£220.00

Bottle
£30.00
£32.00
£34.00
£35.00
£38.00
£40.00
£42.00
£44.00
£56.00

250ml
£40.00

250ml
£30.00
£34.00
£38.00
£39.00
£40.00
£42.00
£48.00
£60.00
£65.00

If you require information about ingredients which may cause allergy or intolerance, please speak to bar staff before you order.  125ml measures of wine are also available. 
Please note wine vintages may change due to availability.  All prices include VAT and are correct as of April 2018.


