

SCHWEPPES MIXERS			CHAMPAGNE		125ml	Bottle
Schweppes 200ml	£2.20		Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée		£14.00	£69.00
			Laurent-Perrier La Rosé		£16.00	£89.00
SPIRITS	25ml	50ml	Laurent-Perrier Vintage 2007			£100.00
Gordon's Gin	£4.00	£7.50	Grand Siècle by Laurent-Perrie	er		£220.00
No. 3 Gin	£5.00	£9.00				
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.00	£7.50	WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Absolut Vodka	£4.50	£8.00	Berry's Chardonnay	£8.50	£11.00	£30.00
Famous Grouse Scotch Whisky	£4.00	£7.50	Picpoul De Pinet	£8.75	£11.25	£32.00
Jim Beam Whiskey	£4.50	£8.00	Falerio	£9.00	£11.50	£34.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£4.50	£8.00	Berry's Pinot Grigio	£9.25	£12.00	£35.00
Bacardi Rum	£4.00	£7.50	Gavi Di Gavi	£9.50	£13.00	£38.00
Mount Gay Rum	£4.50	£8.00	Pale Clouds Sauvignon Blanc	£11.00	£14.00	£40.00
Small mixer	150ml	£2.00	Chablis	£11.50	£14.50	£42.00
			Sancerre	£12.00	£15.00	£44.00
SOFT DRINKS	ml	Bottle	St Véran	£14.00	£19.00	£56.00
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke / Sprite	500ml	£2.90				
Appletiser	275ml	£3.00	ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	250ml
Hildon Still / Sparkling	500ml	£2.50	Côtes de Provence	£11.00	£14.00	£40.00
BOTTLED BEER	ml	D 441	DED WINE			250-1
	1111	Bottle	RED WINE	175ml	250ml	250m1
Stella Artois	330ml	£4.80	Berry's Merlot	175ml £8.50	250ml £11.00	£30.00
Stella Artois Heineken						
	330ml	£4.80	Berry's Merlot			£30.00
Heineken	330ml 330ml	£4.80 £5.00	Berry's Merlot Berry's Good Ordinary Claret			£30.00 £34.00
Heineken Old Speckled Hen Ale	330ml 330ml 500ml	£4.80 £5.00 £6.00	Berry's Merlot Berry's Good Ordinary Claret Berry's Shiraz			£30.00 £34.00 £38.00
Heineken Old Speckled Hen Ale Aspall Cyder	330ml 330ml 500ml 330ml	£4.80 £5.00 £6.00 £4.80	Berry's Merlot Berry's Good Ordinary Claret Berry's Shiraz Pulenta Malbec	£8.50	£11.00	£30.00 £34.00 £38.00 £39.00
Heineken Old Speckled Hen Ale Aspall Cyder	330ml 330ml 500ml 330ml	£4.80 £5.00 £6.00 £4.80	Berry's Merlot Berry's Good Ordinary Claret Berry's Shiraz Pulenta Malbec Rioja Crianza	£8.50	£11.00	£30.00 £34.00 £38.00 £39.00 £40.00
Heineken Old Speckled Hen Ale Aspall Cyder	330ml 330ml 500ml 330ml	£4.80 £5.00 £6.00 £4.80	Berry's Merlot Berry's Good Ordinary Claret Berry's Shiraz Pulenta Malbec Rioja Crianza Constantia Merlot	£8.50	£11.00	£30.00 £34.00 £38.00 £39.00 £40.00 £42.00

